



\$~19

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS(OS) 426/2017**
SATISH KUMAR @ SATISH GOYAL Plaintiff
Through Counsel for plaintiff
(appearance not given)

versus

LATA JAIN & ORS. Defendants
Through None
File has been received by transfer from the court of Sh. Raj Kumar
Tripathi, JR (Judicial)

CORAM:

SH. RAJESH KUMAR SINGH (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR

ORDER
% **08.09.2017**

List before the concerned court of learned JR (Judicial) on 11th
September, 2017.

RAJESH KUMAR SINGH (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR

SEPTEMBER 08, 2017

ms