



\$~45

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CS(OS) 426/2017 & I.A. No.3149/2020 (u/O-I R-10), I.A. No.3150/2020 (u/O-VI R-17)

SATISH KUMAR @ SATISH GOYAL

..... Plaintiff

Through: None.

versus

LATA JAIN & ORS.

..... Defendants

Through: Mr. Chandra Shekhar with Mr. Prashant Shekhar, Advocates for D-6. Mr. R. Mathur, Advocate for D-9 to D-11.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT BANSAL

ORDER

%

20.04.2022

List on 5th September, 2022.

AMIT BANSAL, J.

APRIL 20, 2022

at