



\$~15

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

CNR No. DLHC014153612017

+ **CS(OS) 426/2017 & I.A. 16824/2022, O.A. 43/2022**

SATISH KUMAR @ SATISH GOYALPlaintiff

Through: **Mr. Gourave Kumar Agarwal, Adv.**

versus

LATA JAIN & ORS.Defendants

Through: **Mr. B.S. Mathur & Ms. Aditee Mathur, Advocates for Defendant D9 to D 11**
Mr. Dhruv Madan, Adv. for D-7

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD

% **ORDER**
20.08.2026

The Hon'ble Judge is not holding Court today.

List on 03.12.2026.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

AUGUST 20, 2026
Rahul